May 13, 2009 Metrobus transactions by fare type

Cash Smartrip
Cash Regular
Flash Pass

Bus Xfer Smartrip
Rail Xfer Smartrip
E&D Smartrip
E&D Paper
Other

Student

Day Pass

Total

Transactions

132,060
61,669
92,926
84,400
39,282
18,707
13,306
3,403
2,755
1,408

449,916

% of Total
29.4%
13.7%
20.7%
18.8%

8.7%
4.2%
3.0%
0.8%
0.6%
0.3%
100.0%

May 13, 2009 Metrorail transactions by fare type

Regular

Elderly/Handicapped

Special Student
One Day Pass
Fast Pass
Limited Rail Pass
Convention Pass
Regular Student
Super Pass

Total

Transactions
727,868
21,314
13,257
10,287
5,134
4,411
3,501
877
333

786,982

% of Total

92.5%
2.7%
1.7%
1.3%
0.7%
0.6%
0.4%
0.1%
0.0%
100.0%



