May 13, 2009 Metrobus transactions by fare type

	Transactions	% of Total
Cash Smartrip	132,060	29.4%
Cash Regular	61,669	13.7%
Flash Pass	92,926	20.7%
Bus Xfer Smartrip	84,400	18.8%
Rail Xfer Smartrip	39,282	8.7%
E&D Smartrip	18,707	4.2%
E&D Paper	13,306	3.0%
Other	3,403	0.8%
Student	2,755	0.6%
Day Pass	1,408	0.3%
Total	449,916	100.0%

May 13, 2009 Metrorail transactions by fare type

	Transactions	% of Total
Regular	727,868	92.5%
Elderly/Handicapped	21,314	2.7%
Special Student	13,257	1.7%
One Day Pass	10,287	1.3%
Fast Pass	5,134	0.7%
Limited Rail Pass	4,411	0.6%
Convention Pass	3,501	0.4%
Regular Student	877	0.1%
Super Pass	333	0.0%
Total	786,982	100.0%